bharti thaokar 7350255112
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KIDSBABA SUIT 4239
MENSLOWER SALE
MENS CARGO CAPRI 3299
PANT

MENS JEANS SALE
MENST-SHIRT SALE
MENST-SHIRT SALE
MENST-SHIRT SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
SHIRT santorini SANTORINI
MENSSHIRT SALE
SHIRT santorini SANTORINI

RS. NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO ONLY
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11753

18/08/2025
CASH
728.10 728.10
940.50 940.50
598.50 598.50
1,185.00 3,555.00
823.53 823.53
293.91 293.91
500.06 500.06
412.12 412.12
824.01 824.01
942.51 942.51
712.15 712.15
942.51 942.51
Total Amt 11,272.90
Cash Disc 15% 1,690.94

9582.00



